P
A
T
R
IO
T
 (
S

600mm fixed cleat
centres
0.1 sec 1 sec 0.1 sec 1 sec
135kA Peak 80kA Peak 108kA Peak 75kA Peak
58.8kA r.m.s 38.3kA r.m.s 49.1kA r.m.s 35.7kA r.m.s
CABLE CLEAT SELECTION TABLE
PATRIOT
PART NO.
CABLE Ø RANGE
TAKE (MM)
DIMENSIONS (MM)
WEIGHT (g)
W H D P
FIXING HOLE Ø
D1 D2
SDSS017021H 17-21 85 84 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 256
SDSS019024H 19-24 86 87 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 263
SDSS023028H 23-28 88 92 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 269
SDSS027032H 27-32 95 97 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 275
SDSS030035H 30-35 101 101 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 280
SDSS033038H 33-38 106 104 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 287
SDSS036042H 36-42 115 109 54 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 346
SDSS040046H 40-46 120 114 54 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 354
SDSS044050H 44-50 127 116 54 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 360
SDSS048055H 48-55 136 123 54 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 371
SDSS051058H 51-58 141 129 54 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 377
SDSS055062H 55-62 150 136 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 433
SDSS059066H 59-66 154 144 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 440
SDSS063070H 63-70 159 151 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 447
SDSS067074H 67-74 166 159 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 455
SDSS071078H 71-78 173 166 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 464
SDSS074082H 74-82 180 174 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 539
SDSS077085H 77-85 186 179 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 544
SDSS082088H 82-88 190 185 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 549
SDSS088096H 88-96 202 200 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 565
SDSS096103H 96-103 215 213 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 579
SDSS103111H 103-111 234 228 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 661
SDSS111119H 111-119 249 243 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 677
SDSS119128H 119-128 265 259 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 695
SPP414 REV2 11/2361. 62.
Add suffix HT for high temperature option. Example order reference: SDSS033038HHT
Coatings are available upon request by adding the following suffixes to the ordering reference – EC for epoxy coating, PC for polyester coating and TC for thermoplastic coating. Example order reference
for epoxy coating suffix EC (SDSS030035HEC). Fasteners required to secure the cable cleat to the support structure are not included but can be supplied upon request - see cleat fixing pack page.